



DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
PURCHASING & RISK MANAGEMENT

CITY OF STAUNTON
BID FOR ANNUAL PAVING – E00318
MAY 30, 2018 – 2:30 P.M.

BID NO.	ITEM	UNITS	ESTIMATED ANNUAL QUANTITY*	B&S CONTRACTING INC		WEATHERMAN	COLLINS
				UNIT PRICE*	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE*	TOTAL PRICE
*1.	SM-9.5A Asphalt Concrete, w/AC-30 Oil, Pavement	TON	3,000	<u>\$79.54/TON</u>	<u>\$238,620.00</u>	<u>\$88.00/TON</u>	<u>\$264,000.00</u>
*2.	SM 12.5 Asphalt Concrete, w/AC-30 Oil, Pavement	TON	15,000	<u>\$78.50/TON</u>	<u>\$1,177,500.00</u>	<u>\$88.00/TON</u>	<u>\$1,320,000.00</u>
3	Asphalt Concrete Milling per 1" Depth	SY	110,000	<u>\$2.28/SY</u>	<u>\$250,800.00</u>	<u>\$1.15/SY</u>	<u>\$126,500.00</u>
4	Aggregate Base (21A) (Shoulder Reconstruction)	TON	200	<u>\$53.15/TON</u>	<u>\$10,630.00</u>	<u>\$60.00.TON</u>	<u>\$12,000.00</u>
5	Mobilization (Purchase Orders under \$15,000)	EA	1	<u>\$800.00</u>	<u>\$800.00</u>	<u>\$5,000.00</u>	<u>\$5,000.00</u>
6	Mobilization (Purchase Orders over \$15,000)	EA	1	<u>\$1,000.00</u>	<u>\$1,000.00</u>	<u>\$1.00</u>	<u>\$1.00</u>
7	SM-9.5A Asphalt Concrete Pavement (Pavement Profiling)	TON	100	<u>\$82.88/TON</u>	<u>\$8,288.00</u>	<u>\$93.50/TON</u>	<u>\$9,350.00</u>
*8.	BM-25.0 Asphalt Concrete Pavement (Pavement Profiling)	TON	100	<u>\$76.85/TON</u>	<u>\$7,685.00</u>	<u>\$88.00/TON</u>	<u>\$8,800.00</u>
				TOTAL:	<u>\$1,695,323.00</u>	TOTAL:	<u>\$1,745,651.00</u>
*9.	Engineered Paving Mat	SY	UNKNOWN	<u>NOT INCL</u>	N/A	<u>\$6.00</u>	N/A
*10.	BM-25.0 Asphalt Concrete Pavement	TON	UNKNOWN	<u>NOT INCL</u>	N/A	<u>\$100.00/TON</u>	N/A
*11.	IM-19.0A Asphalt Concrete Pavement	TON	UNKNOWN	<u>NOT INCL</u>	N/A	<u>\$100.00/TON</u>	N/A
12	Prime and Double Seal	SY	UNKNOWN	<u>NOT INCL</u>	N/A	<u>\$10.00/SQYD</u>	N/A
13	Aggregate Base (21A) Street Structure Reconstruction)	TON	UNKNOWN	<u>NOT INCL</u>	N/A	<u>\$67.00/TON</u>	N/A

APPARENT LOW BIDDER: TO BE DETERMINED